Bulletin 150
SMC™ Flex Smart Motor Controllers
4-112
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

12
13
Catalog Number Explanation
Open and Non-Combination
150 – F135 F B D B – 8L
a b c d e f g
a
Bulletin Number
Code Description
150 Solid-State Controller
150B Enclosed Solid-State Controller with
Isolation Contactor
b
Controller Ratings
Code Description
F5 5 A, 3 Hp @ 460V AC
F25 25 A, 15 Hp @ 460V AC
F43 43 A, 30 Hp @ 460V AC
F60 60 A, 40 Hp @ 460V AC
F85 85 A, 60 Hp @ 460V AC
F108 108 A, 75 Hp @ 460V AC
F135 135 A, 100 Hp @ 460V AC
F201 201 A, 150 Hp @ 460V AC
F251 251 A, 200 Hp @ 460V AC
F317 317 A, 250 Hp @ 460V AC
F361 361 A, 300 Hp @ 460V AC
F480 480 A, 400 Hp @ 460V AC
F625 625 A, 500 Hp @ 460V AC
F780 780 A, 600 Hp @ 460V AC
F970 970 A, 800 Hp @ 460V AC
F1250 1250 A, 1000 Hp @ 460V AC
c
Enclosure Type
Code Description
F NEMA Type 4/12 (IP65)
(Non-Combination Only)
J NEMA Type 12 (IP54)
N Open
d
Input Line Voltage
Open Type
Code Description
B 200…460V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
C 200…575V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
Z 230…690V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
(Open Only, 108 A and above)
Non-Combination Enclosed Only
H 200…208V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
A 230V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
B 400…460V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
C 500…575V AC, 3-phase, 50 and 60 Hz
e
Control Voltage
Code Description
D 100…240V AC (5…480 A units)
R 24V AC/DC (5…480 A units) (Open Only)
E 110/120V AC (625…1250 A units)
A 230/240V AC (625…1250 A units)
f
Options (Select Only One)
Code Description
Blank Standard
B Pump Control
D Braking Control
g
Options (Non-Combination only)
(see page 4-125 for a full listing)
Code Description
8L Line-Mounted Protective Module
(enclosed only)
8M Load-Mounted Protective Module
(enclosed only)
8B Line- and Load-Mounted Protective